AOM
Fiber-coupled Acousto-Optic Modulator
Designed to offer an optimized solution for
amplitude modulation of laser light between
380 nm and 1700 nm. It is an easy-to-implement
solution allowing direct control of the timing,
intensity, and temporal shape of laser light in free

by a fixed value equal to the RF frequency (80, 100 or
200 MHz) in both positive and negative value.
Classification: Ordering information:
1064FSAOM - [_] - [_]Name 1064FSAOM- or RFAOM-
AOM version : RF Frequency : 80, 100, 200
Aperture diameter : 0.1, 0.3, 1, 2
RF Driver Version :
T : Standard digital (TTL input)
A : Standard analog (0-5V analog input)
AT : High-end model (Analog and TTL
inputs)
TOMBAK (option) Tombak (unique model)
RF Frequency
80 : 80 MHz
100 : 100 MHz
200 : 200 MHz
RFAOM - [_] - [_]
Version :
T
A
AT
Optional TOMBAK pulse delay generator
synchronization tool :
TOMBAK (unique model version)
Nominal Wavelength :
400 ; 532 ;
632 ; 780 ;
1064 ; 1310 ;
1550 ; 1650
RF Frequency (MHz)  : 80, 100, 200
(refer to RF frequency of the AOM
see the table above)
TOMBAK is an optional pulse delay
generator (with a photodiode
adjustable threshold compatible
input). It is ideal for complex
synchronization needs like pulse-
picking a mode-locked laser.
AOM:
RF Driver :
Aperture diameter
0.3 : 0.3 mm
0.5 : 0.5 mm
0.7 : 0.7 mm
1 : 1 mm
2 : 2 mm
•	 All free space AOMs are supplied with a 5mm thick
adapter plate compatible with standard pedestal bases
with either 8/32 or M4 setscrews.
Institut d’optique d’Aquitaine
Rue François Mitterrand
33400 Talence - France
Ph. +33 (0)6 27 69 41 52
P.N.A233 - Version 12-23